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SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft

SAV Deposit by

SAV Overdraft

SPIN SAV

SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft

drnhr^uaort"l

Ehnm^uaorr'r

rlrn[3uaerlr

SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft

SAV Overdraft
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Savings Account Statement

01U?U[.:U

3,500.00

22,685.99

7,000.00

277,200.00

411,500.00

104,000.00

1,576,971.18

4,900.00

840.00

10,120.00

35,s00.00

800.00

1,100.00

450.00

2,816.00

3,880.88

4,923.55

4,626.36

12,350.00

47,566.06

?uvl?ttuv{

fld{1IU1I

t$luvl

1.lu?uil1u

ta1l?lurus

?u1l

dna[{u

R'IU n{til40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

08/02/2s61
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I

625 dlljlmlA

010862029369

3U0U2s61
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Ril 42140
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B/F

oTos

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

oTos

SDCK

oTos

SPSC17

OTOS

OTOS

SDCA

SDCA

SDCA

OTOS

oTos

OTOS

OTOS

OT:S

OTOS

I

561

561

7,07 4,356.52

7,070,856.s2 625 5601313

7,048,1'?0.53625 6000304

7,041,170.53 625 5601313

6,763,970.53 525 6000304

6,352,470.53 62s 5601313

6,248,470.53 625 5601313

7,825,441.7t 62s 5601313

'7,820,541.71 528 5801563

7,82t,38t.71 I 930001

7,811,261.7162s 6000304

'7 
,'t7 5,7 6t .7 I 625 5601 3 I 3

7,',176,s61.71 625 6000433

7,777,66t.71 625 6000433

7,778,11r.71 625 56013r3

7,775,295.71 62s 6000433

7,771,414.8362s 6000433

7,766,491.28 1 90063

'7,761,864.92 I 90063

7,749,5t4.92625 6000304

7,701,948.86 I 90063

I

1

1

561

l2s6t

12561

1256t

Dr.: 952,568.84 Cr. = 1,s80, t 61.18
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SAV Overdraft
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SAV Overdraft
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156,781.35

1,878,867.06

Savings Account Statement

01u?ur.ru

34,1t2.52

fl:U

?uvl14u7I

,.ld.iv,lu1,|l

rtr.tuYl

fiU?tJ.11U

ta$milflr!u
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08/0212561

6000433

3

625 d11Jrilla

010862029369

3110u2561

THB

fl1U n{til40

'7,390,573.85 62s 5601313

7,394,173.85 625 6000433

7,397,763.85 625 6000433

7,404,963.85 625 6000433

7,415,473.85 625 6000433

7,403,t99.64 I 90063

7,400,370.33 1 90063

7,395,469.56 I 90063

7,367,136.85 I 90063

7,366,278.85 1 90063

7,296,178.85 I 90063

7,293,405.0233 460t340

7,293,85s.02 625 6000433

7,306,950.02625 6000433

7,306,950.02

d1lj1 ftVr]tl8n1:

OTOS

SDCA

SDCA

SDCA

SDCA

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

SDCA

SDCA

C/F

3,500.00 
1)

3,5eo.oo lrcPo
7,200.00 

|

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3l

3l

31

10,510.00

12,274.21

2,829.31

4,900.77

28,332.71

858.00

70,100.00

2,773.83

450.00

13,095.00 .(

Dr.:

Dr.:

6

l5

8

40

Cr.:

Cr.:

38,345.00

2,111,460.56


